
 

                 

 Director Nutrition Services     503-565-4045

Nutrition Services Supervisor 503-565-4047

Secretary 503-565-4046

Catering Manager 503-565-4047

chhenry@msd.k12.or.us 

sficek@msd.k12.or.us

jwright@msd.k12.or.us

geggleton@msd.k12.or.us 

Cinithia Hiatt-Henry 

Shiloh Ficek
Jamie Wright
Gina Eggleton  

School Manager Address    Phone   email_________ 
Buel Elementary     985 SE Davis St  503-565-5517 

Columbus Elementary     1600 SW Fellows St  503-565-4623 

Grandhaven Elementary    3200 NE McDonald Ln 503-565-4745 

Memorial Elementary     501 NW 14th St  503-565-4816 

Newby Elementary    125 NW 2nd St  503-565-4910 

Wascher Elementary     986 7th St. Ext. Lafayette 503-565-5457 

Duniway Middle School     575 NW Michelbook Ln 503-565-4408

Patton Middle School     1175 NE 19th St 503-565-4526

McMinnville High School 

Karin Nichols  

Lorna Newberg  

Claudia Hamilton 

Lora Moye    
Becky Robertson            
Nancy Schmidt  

Deana Knuth
JoAnn Horne 

Angie Mial 
    618 NE 15th St 503-565-4140

knichols@msd.k12.or.us 

lnewberg@msd.k12.or.us 

chamilton@msd.k12.or.us 

lmoye@msd.k12.or.us 
brobertson@msd.k12.or.us

nschmidt@msd.k12.or.us 

dknuth@msd.k12.or.us 
jhorne@msd.k12.or.us 

  amial@msd.k12.or.us 

Nutrition Services 


